
1 

 

                                                                                                             

 

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University 

(A Central University) 

Srinagar (Garhwal) Uttarakhand - 246174 
GSTIN-05AAALH0213N3ZE PAN- AAALH0213N TAN N- MRTH00338C 

 

NIT NO. : HNBGU/ET/2020/20                                                                                                                  Dated: 03.08.2022 

CORRIGENDUM IInd 
 

E-Tender Document 
For 

Establishment of Mushroom Spawn Unit for Department of Rural Technology, HNB Garhwal University 
Srinagar Garhwal Uttrakhand.” 

Refer NIT No. : HNBGU/ET/2020/20, Dated:29/06/2022 for Establishment of Mushroom Spawn Unit for 

Department of Rural Technology, HNB Garhwal University Srinagar Garhwal Uttrakhand.”. Please ignore 
the previous Online Bid submission and opening dates, which was published in websites 
https://mhrd.euniwizarde.com or www.hnbgu.ac.in.  New extended dates of online bid submission and 
opening are being given below. 

SCHDULE  EXTENSION OF LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF E-TENDER 

Last date & time of online 
downloading and submission of  
bid, online EMD and other 
documents as specified in the bid 
document  

Up to 14:00 Hrs on 08/08/2022 

Date of Opening of bids  14:30   Hrs on 08/08/2022 ( Cover One) 

15:00   Hrs on 08/08/2022 ( Cover Two) 

 

REGISTRAR 




		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530


		2022-08-03T11:29:57+0530




